Dearv SPORTS FAN

FIFA WOMEN'S WORLD CUP FRANCE 2019 SCHEDULE

Date Group
6/7/2019 A
6/8/2019 B
6/8/2019 B
6/8/2019 A
6/9/2019 C
6/9/2019 C
6/9/2019 D

6/10/2019 D

6/10/2019 E

6/11/2019 E

6/11/2019 F

6/11/2019

6/12/2019 A

6/12/2019 B

6/12/2019 A

6/13/2019 C

6/13/2019 B

6/14/2019 D

6/14/2019 C

6/14/2019 D

6/15/2019 E

6/15/2019 E

E
3

6/16/2019

6/16/2019

6/17/2019 B
6/17/2019 B
6/17/2019 A
6/17/2019 A
6/18/2019 C
6/1812019 C
6/19/2019 D
6/19/2019 D
6/2012019 E
612012019 E
6/202019|F
612012019 F

6/22/2019 Round of 16
6/22/2019 Round of 16

6/23/2019 Round of 16
6/23/2019 Round of 16
6/24/2019 Round of 16
6/24/2019 Round of 16
6/25/2019 Round of 16
6/25/2019 Round of 16
6/27/2019 Quarterfinal
6/28/2019 Quarterfinal
6/29/2019 Quarterfinal
6/29/2019 Quarterfinal
7/2/2019 Semifinal

7/3/2019 Semifinal

Home Team
France
Germany
Spain
Norway
Australia
Brazil

England
Argentina
Canada

New Zealand

Chile

United States

Nigeria

Germany

France

Australia

South Africa

Japan

Jamaica

England

Netherlands

Canada

Sweden

United States

South Africa

China

Nigeria

South Korea

Jamaica

Italy

Japan

Scotland
Netherlands
Cameroon

‘Sweden

Thailand

Winners Group B
Runners-up Group A
Winners Group D
Winners Group A
Runners-up Group B
Runners-up Group F
Winners Group C
Winners Group E
Winners of Match 37
Winners of Match 40
Winners of Match 43
Winners of Match 38
Winners of Match 45
Winners of Match 47

7/6/2019 Third Place Game Losers of Match 49

7/7/12019 Final

Winners of Match 49

Away Team Location
South Korea Paris

China Rennes
South Africa Le Havre
Nigeria Reims

Italy Valenciennes
Jamaica Grenoble
Scotland Nice

Japan Paris
Cameroon Montpellier
Netherlands Le Havre
Sweden Rennes

Thailand

South Korea Grenoble
Spain Valenciennes
Norway Nice

Brazil Montpellier
China Sochi
Scotland Rennes

Italy Reims
Argentina Le Havre
Cameroon Valenciennes
New Zealand Grenoble
Thailand Nice

Germany Montpellier
Spain Le Havre
France Rennes
Norway Reims
Australia Grenoble
Brazil Valenciennes
England Nice
Argentina Paris
Canada Reims

New Zealand Montpellier
‘United States ‘Le Havre
Chile Rennes

3rd Group A/ C /D Grenoble
Runners-up Group C Nice

3rd GroupB/E/F Valenciennes
3rd GroupC/D/E Le Havre
Winners Group F Reims
Runners-up Group E Paris

3rd Group A/B/F Montpellier
Runners-up Group D Rennes
Winners of Match 39 Le Havre
Winners of Match 41 Paris

Winners of Match 44 Valenciennes

Winners of Match 42 Rennes
Winners of Match 46 Lyon
Winners of Match 48 Lyon
Losers of Match 50 Nice

Winners of Match 50 Lyon

Time TV Home Rank Away Rank
3 p.m. FS1, Telemundo 4 14
9am. FSI, Telemundo 2 16
12p.m.  Fox, Telemundo 13 49
3 pm. Fox, Universo 12 38
7 am. FS1, Telemundo 6 15
9.30 am. FSI, Telemundo 10 53
12 p.m. Fox, Telemundo 3 20
12 p.m.  FSI, Universo 37 7
3 pm. FSI, Universo 5 46
9am. FS1, Universo 19 8
12 p.m. FSI, Universo 39 9
‘Fox. Telemundo
9am. FSI, Universo 38 14
12 p.m. Fox, Telemundo 2 13
3 p.m. Fox, Universo 4 12
12 p.m. Fox, Universo 6 10
3 pm. Fox, Universo 49 16
9am. FSI, Universo 7 20
12 p.m. Fox, Universo 53 15
3 p.m. Fox, Telemundo 3 37
9am. FSI, Universo 8 46
3 p.m. FS2, Universo 5 19
9am. FSI, Telemundo 9 34

‘Fox, Telemundo

12p.m.  Fox 49 2
12 p.m. FSI, Universo 16 13
3pm. Fox, Universo 38 4
3 pm. FS1 14 12
3 pm. FS2 53 6
3 p.m. FSI, Universo 15 10
3 p.m. FS1 7 3
3 p.m. FS2, Universo 20 37
12 p.m. Fox, Universo 8 5
12pm.  FSI 46 19
‘3 p-m. ‘Fox, Telemundo ‘ 9‘ |
3 p.m. FSI, Universo 34 39
11.30 a.m. FSI, Telemundo

3 pm. Fox

11.30 am. FSI

3 pm. Fox, Telemundo

12 p.m. FSI, Telemundo
3 pm. FSI, Universo
12 p.m. FSI, Universo

3pm. FSI, Universo

3 pm. Fox, Universo
3pm. Fox, Universo
9am. FSI1, Telemundo

12.30 p.m. FSI, Telemundo
3pm. Fox, Telemundo
3 pm. FSI, Telemundo
Il am. Fox, Telemundo

Il am. Fox, Telemundo




