



FIFA WOMEN'S WORLD CUP FRANCE 2019 SCHEDULE

Date Group	Home Team	Away Team	Location	Time	TV	Home Rank	Away Rank
6/7/2019 A	France	South Korea	Paris	3 p.m.	FS1, Telemundo	4	14
6/8/2019 B	Germany	China	Rennes	9 a.m.	FS1, Telemundo	2	16
6/8/2019 B	Spain	South Africa	Le Havre	12 p.m.	Fox, Telemundo	13	49
6/8/2019 A	Norway	Nigeria	Reims	3 p.m.	Fox, Universo	12	38
6/9/2019 C	Australia	Italy	Valenciennes	7 a.m.	FS1, Telemundo	6	15
6/9/2019 C	Brazil	Jamaica	Grenoble	9.30 a.m.	FS1, Telemundo	10	53
6/9/2019 D	England	Scotland	Nice	12 p.m.	Fox, Telemundo	3	20
6/10/2019 D	Argentina	Japan	Paris	12 p.m.	FS1, Universo	37	7
6/10/2019 E	Canada	Cameroon	Montpellier	3 p.m.	FS1, Universo	5	46
6/11/2019 E	New Zealand	Netherlands	Le Havre	9 a.m.	FS1, Universo	19	8
6/11/2019 F	Chile	Sweden	Rennes	12 p.m.	FS1, Universo	39	9
6/11/2019 F	United States	Thailand	Reims	3 p.m.	Fox, Telemundo	1	34
6/12/2019 A	Nigeria	South Korea	Grenoble	9 a.m.	FS1, Universo	38	14
6/12/2019 B	Germany	Spain	Valenciennes	12 p.m.	Fox, Telemundo	2	13
6/12/2019 A	France	Norway	Nice	3 p.m.	Fox, Universo	4	12
6/13/2019 C	Australia	Brazil	Montpellier	12 p.m.	Fox, Universo	6	
6/13/2019 B	South Africa	China	Sochi	3 p.m.	Fox, Universo	49	16
6/14/2019 D	Japan	Scotland	Rennes	9 a.m.	FS1, Universo	7	20
6/14/2019 C	Jamaica	Italy	Reims	12 p.m.	Fox, Universo	53	
6/14/2019 D	England	Argentina	Le Havre	3 p.m.	Fox, Telemundo	3	
6/15/2019 E	Netherlands	Cameroon	Valenciennes	9 a.m.	FS1, Universo	8	
6/15/2019 E	Canada	New Zealand	Grenoble	3 p.m.	FS2, Universo	5	
6/16/2019 F	Sweden	Thailand	Nice	9 a.m.	FS1, Telemundo	9	
6/16/2019 F	United States	Chile	Paris	12 p.m.	Fox, Telemundo	1	39
6/17/2019 B	South Africa	Germany	Montpellier	12 p.m.	Fox	49	
6/17/2019 B	China	Spain	Le Havre	12 p.m.	FS1, Universo	16	
6/17/2019 A	Nigeria	France	Rennes	3 p.m.	Fox, Universo	38	
6/17/2019 A	South Korea	Norway	Reims	3 p.m.	FSI	14	
6/18/2019 C	Jamaica	Australia	Grenoble	3 p.m.	FS2	53	
6/18/2019 C	Italy	Brazil	Valenciennes	3 p.m.	FSI, Universo	15	
6/19/2019 D	Japan	England	Nice	3 p.m.	FSI	7	
6/19/2019 D	Scotland	Argentina	Paris	3 p.m.	FS2, Universo	20	
6/20/2019 E	Netherlands	Canada	Reims	12 p.m.	Fox, Universo	8	
6/20/2019 E	Cameroon	New Zealand	Montpellier	12 p.m.	FSI	46	
6/20/2019 F	Sweden	United States	Le Havre	3 p.m.	Fox, Telemundo	9	
6/20/2019 F	Thailand	Chile	Rennes	3 p.m.	FS1, Universo	34	
6/22/2019 Round of 16	Winners Group B	3rd Group A / C / D	Grenoble		FS1, Telemundo		
6/22/2019 Round of 16	Runners-up Group A	Runners-up Group C	Nice	3 p.m.	Fox		
6/23/2019 Round of 16	Winners Group D	3rd Group B / E / F	Valenciennes	11.30 a.m.			
6/23/2019 Round of 16	Winners Group A	3rd Group C / D / E	Le Havre	3 p.m.	Fox, Telemundo		
6/24/2019 Round of 16	Runners-up Group B	Winners Group F	Reims	12 p.m.	FS1, Telemundo		
6/24/2019 Round of 16	Runners-up Group F	Runners-up Group E	Paris	3 p.m.	FSI, Universo		
6/25/2019 Round of 16	Winners Group C	3rd Group A / B / F	Montpellier	12 p.m.	FS1, Universo		
6/25/2019 Round of 16	Winners Group E	Runners-up Group D	Rennes	3 p.m.	FS1, Universo		
6/27/2019 Quarterfinal	Winners of Match 37	Winners of Match 39	Le Havre	3 p.m.	Fox, Universo		
6/28/2019 Quarterfinal	Winners of Match 40	Winners of Match 41	Paris	3 p.m.	Fox, Universo		
6/29/2019 Quarterfinal	Winners of Match 43	Winners of Match 44	Valenciennes	9 a.m.	FS1, Telemundo		
6/29/2019 Quarterfinal	Winners of Match 38	Winners of Match 42	Rennes		FS1, Telemundo		
7/2/2019 Semifinal	Winners of Match 45	Winners of Match 46	Lyon	3 p.m.	Fox, Telemundo		
7/3/2019 Semifinal	Winners of Match 47	Winners of Match 48	•	3 p.m.	FS1, Telemundo		
7/6/2019 Third Place Game		Losers of Match 50	Lyon Nice	II a.m.	Fox, Telemundo		
7/7/2019 Final	Winners of Match 49	Winners of Match 50	Lyon	II a.m.	Fox, Telemundo		